
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2022 

Montgomery, AL 
 

Petites 

Jazz    Kellie Chambers  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Baylor Robbins  Evolve Studio for the Arts  

Tap    Auri Jenkins   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Alia Johnson   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Hip Hop   Lauryn Simmons  Evolve Studio for the Arts  

    Savannah Young  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Juniors 

Jazz    Emma Caudill   Dance Force LLC 

Tap    Tylah Brown   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Emmerson Moore  Make Your Move Performing Arts 

Contemporary  Haleigh Johnson  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Autumn Walsh  Studio C 

Improvisation   Bentley Darden  Make Your Move Performing Arts 

    Paisley Ocmand  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Musical Theatre  Lexi Chattin   Center Stage Dance Studio-AL  

    Laila Harris   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Hip Hop   Sariah Benitez   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Annslee Bird   APEX Dance Company (ACPA)   

Seniors 

Jazz    Abigail Hirota   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Mackenzie Houser  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Tap    Ella Colagross   My Girls Dance Center  

Contemporary  Jenna Kinsaul   Center Stage Dance Studio-GA 

    Addison Ley   Make Your Move Performing Arts 

Improvisation   Trinity Goodin   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Musical Theatre  Aubrey Flint   Soul Studios 

    Clover Hardin   Clover Hardin 

Hip Hop   Abbigayle Armstrong  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Jordyn McGriff  Alabama Dance Works  



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2022 
Montgomery, AL 

 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Allie Collins    Jacie’s Dance Dynamics 

    Mia Jiminez    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Layla Patterson    Center Stage Dance Studio-AL 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Anna Grace Escue   Evolve Studio for the Arts  

    Emma Lynn Evans   Jacie’s Dance Dynamics 

    Auri Jenkins    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improv Winner   Baylor Robbins    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free Solo Certificate  Alia Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts   

    Savannah Young   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Kellie Chambers    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Lexi Chattin    Center Stage Dance Studio -AL 

    Zyonna Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Lizzie Reese    Jacie’s Dance Dynamics 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Maci Bailey    Jacie’s Dance Dynamics  

Payton Berry    Evolve Studio for the Arts  

Savannah Goodin   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Paisley Ocmand    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improv Winner   Bentley Darden    Make Your Move Performing Arts 

    Laila Harris    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Opening # Nationals  Kylie Sariah Haywood   Center Stage Dance Studio -GA 

    Autumn Walsh    Studio C 

Free Solo Certificate  Annslee Bird    APEX Dance Company (ACPA) 

    Tylah Brown    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Sariah Benitez    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Emmerson Moore   Make Your Move Performing Arts 

Junior Apprenticeship  Emma Caudill    Dance Force LLC   

Haleigh Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts    

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Madeline Escue    Evolve Studio for the Arts  

    Mia Williams    Alabama Dance Works 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Ella Colagross    My Girls Dance Center  

    Selina Lin    Performance Dance Centre 

    Ariyana Motley    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improv Winner    Lilly Dean    Evolve Studio for the Arts   

    Jenna Kinsaul     Center Stage Dance Studio - GA 

Opening # Nationals  Addison Ley    Make Your Move Performing Arts 

    Alondra Thomas    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free Solo Certificate   Gracie Whisnand   Evolve Studio for the Arts    

BDC Gift Certificate  Abigail Hirota    Evolve Studio for the Arts   

Free PDC Scholarship   Clover Hardin    Clover Hardin  

    Mackenzie Houser   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Senior Apprenticeship  Aubrey Flint    Soul Studios  

    Jordyn McGriff    Alabama Dance Works  


